4 8906015540116 WEIKFIELDGREEN CHILLI
SAUCE(200G) [HSN
Code:21039020]

EA 72 0 40.00 0.00 14.28 2.50 2.50 0.00 27.01 56.00 1,944.43 

5 8906015540147 WEIKFIELD RED CHILLI(200G)
[HSN Code:21039020]

EA 72 0 40.00 0.00 14.28 2.50 2.50 0.00 27.01 56.00 1,944.43 

Total 384 21383.41
Amount in words RUPEES  TWENTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE &  FORTY ONE PAISE ONLY

Terms and Conditions:

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below -

Purchase order : 4547179440

a) GST rates mentioned in PO/Contract are indicative only. Vendor/Contractor need to ensure supply of goods and/or services covered